



Bulk Waste Generator

District Name:

ULB Name:

Section 1 - General Details

Q. No.	Question	Answer
1	Ward No.	
2	Ward Name	
3	Type of BWG: <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Educational Institutes• Hospitals/Nursing Homes• Hotels & Restaurants• Industries• Malls/Cinema Buildings• Markets/Mandi• Marriage Halls• Offices• Others• Parks & Gardens• Playground Stadiums• RWAs	



	• Tourist Areas Transport Hubs)	
4	Name of BWG	
5	Address	
6	Landmark	
7	Pincode	
8	Latitude	
9	Longitude	
10	HD Images of BWG (One Capturing Name of the BWG)	

Section 2 - Bulk Waste Generator Details

Q. No.	Question	Answer
1	Name of in-charge of BWG	
2	Mobile No. of in-charge	



Q. No.	Question	Answer
3	Approximate quantity of total waste (wet+dry) generated (Kg per Day)	
4	Is the bulk waste generator (generating more than 100 kg of waste per day, or as defined by the ULB) issued official notice for compliance? Yes/No	
5	5.1 How is the BWG managing the dry waste generated? Select One [(a)Collected by ULB (b) By third party agency (Empanelled/authorized by ULB) (c) By third party agency (Not empanelled/authorized by ULB)]	
	5.2 If Answer of Question 5.1 is option (b) mention vendor name	
	5.3 If Answer of Question 5.1 is option (c) mention	Agency Name:-
		Address:-
		Contact person name:-
		Contact person mobile no.:-
6	Are the BWGs charged for the dry waste being collected? (Yes/No)	



Q. No.	Question	Answer
7	What is the financial model that is followed by the BWG for management of Dry Waste? Choose one (a) Pays User Charges to the ULB (b) Pays User charges to the Third Party Agency directly	
8	8.1 How is the BWG processing wet waste generated (including kitchen/garden/organic waste)? Choose one (a) collected by ULB (b) on-site by BWG (c) By third party agency (Empanelled/authorized by ULB) (d) By third party agency not (Empanelled/authorized by ULB)	
	8.2 If Answer of Question 8.1 is option (c) mention vendor name	
	8.3 If Answer of Question 8.1 is option (d) mention	Agency Name:-
		Address:-
		Contact person name:-
		Contact person mobile no.:-
9	9.1 Is on site processing facility available within the premises to process wet waste? (Yes/No/Not Applicable)	



Q. No.	Question	Answer
9.2	If Answer of Question 9.1 is option yes, then type of on-site facility [(a) Composting (Pit/drum/vermi etc.) (b) Biogas/Biomethanation (c) Organic waste composting machines (d) Not Applicable]	
10	Are the BWGs charged for the wet waste being collected? (Yes/No)	
11	If Answer of the Q.No. 10 is yes, what is the financial model that is followed by the BWG for management of Wet Waste? Choose one (a) Pays User Charges to the ULB (b) Pays User charges to the Third Party Agency directly	
12	How finished product is being utilized by the BWG (only when on-site processing) Choose one (a) Self Utilized (b) Sold (c) Not Applicable	
13	Whether logs of waste generation, processing and finished product are being maintained by the BWG? (Yes/No)	

Attachments and Other Details:

1. Attach the official notice issued to bulk waste generator for compliance. (pdf)



2. Provide the contract copy between BWG and the third-party agency for dry waste processing if BWG is managing the dry waste by the third party, otherwise upload a self-declaration that it is not managing by the third party. (pdf)
3. If BWG is managing the dry waste by the third party then provide the unit rate/tipping fee for every kg of dry waste collected, transported and processed in INR, otherwise put "0" in this field_____.
4. Provide the contract copy between BWG and the third-party agency for wet waste processing if BWG is managing the wet waste by the third party, otherwise upload a self-declaration that it is not managing by the third party. (pdf)
5. If BWG is managing the wet waste by the third party then please provide the unit rate/tipping fee for every kg of wet waste collected, transported and processed in INR, otherwise put "0" in this field_____.